P xporty

1° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Fecha/lugar
02/02/24 21:00

02/02/24 21:00

02/02/24 21:40

02/02/24 21:40

02/02/24 22:20

02/02/24 22:20

Calendario: 22 Masculina /1

Local

Ricard Gassol
Albert Nufiez

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Ricard Noel

Alex Diaz Biel
Xavi Via Gonzalez

Xavier Monferrer
Xavier Bassons Castella

Ricard Gassol
Albert Nufiez

Alex Diaz Biel
Xavi Via Gonzalez

1/1

Resultado

9-5

5-9

8-9

39

9-5

9-1

Visitante

Xavier Monferrer
Xavier Bassons Castella

Alex Diaz Biel
Xavi Via Gonzalez

Ricard Gassol
Albert Nufiez

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Ricard Noel

Virgilio Fernandez Hurtado
Ricard Noel

Xavier Monferrer
Xavier Bassons Castella
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